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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11.02.2018 - 13:31 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 27.29  VILCANS Pavels 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 30.56 VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 28.08 AHTIAINEN Alex 12.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 and younger
1. PART Mark 04  Spordiklubi Garant 30.72 479 A
2. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 3258 401 A
3. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 3299 386 A
4. BORISSOQV Pavel 05  Spordiklubi Dilan 33.08 383 A
5. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 3351 369 A
6. KINNUNEN Aapo 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 3382 359 A
7. NOPPONEN Jorven 05  Viimsi Veeklubi 3389 356 A
8. PRITS Ralf Erik 04  MyFitness 3399 353 A
9. KRIVENKO Nikita 05  Spordiklubi Garant 3485 328 R
10. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 3522 318 R
11. GOLDBERG Georgi 04  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3542 312
EINBERG Endrik 04  Ujumisklubi Briis 3542 312
13. ALIMOV llja 06  Spordiklubi Garant 3570 305
14. SISOV Danila 05  Spordiklubi Garant 35.77 303
15. ALTEBERG Artjom 06  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.01 297
16. TSARIN Artur 05  Spordiklubi Garant 36.11 295
17. MEIER Martin 04  Viimsi Veeklubi 36.18 293
18. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04  SKA, St. Petersburg 36.36 289
19. STERLIKOV Deniss 05  Johvi Spordikool 36.37 288
20. PASHENKOQOV Anton 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.41 287
21. PRANS Sten-Artti 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.91 276
22. SAHHOV Vladislav 05  Spordiklubi Garant 36.92 276
23. VASSILJEV Jegor 05  Spordiklubi Energia 36.99 274
24. JUERGENSON Andreas 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.20 269
25. PASHKOV Gleb 05  Viimsi Veeklubi 37.35 266
26. SILBER Aleksei 06  Spordiklubi Garant 3753 262
27. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05  Spordiklubi Garant 3798 253
28. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.24 248
29. MARKOV lvan 06  Spordiklubi Garant 38.48 243
30. SANDER Robert 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.61 241
31. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.65 240
32. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 38.68 240
33. KESKUELA Siim 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3891 235
34. JESKOV Maksim 04  Spordiklubi Garant 39.29 229
SIRK Kris 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.29 229
36. BOISEN Rasmus 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3931 228
37. KONT Sander 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.92 218
38. JOEORG Henri 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.36 211
39. RUHNO Roger 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 40.39 210
40. BADZJUH Nikita 06  Spordiklubi Garant 4040 210
41. SALK Joonas 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 4041 210
42. LOOKE Richard 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 40.69 206
43. BERG Ron 06  Spordiklubi Garant 4159 193

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

KESKUS

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi

ENTA

Y UJUMISKLUBI

MAD

11.02.2018 13:46 - Page 1

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL



AN e &

" a .
o MISLy,,

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 18, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 2004 and younger

Rank

44. JOEORG Kaspar

45. KAZAKOV Timofei

46. LEO Casper

47. KIHO Gerd Jesper

48. MILLER Jarko

49. JAERVINEN Miro

50. KESKUELA Raiko
ROONI Karl-Erik

52. MUIDRE Mairo

53. PELYKH Andrey

54. PESTOV Martin

55. ANNUS Kaspar

56. ZABOTIN Allan

57. SAAPAR Hendrik-Simo

58. SIRK Andri

59. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan

DSQ MATALIN Alexander

YB

06  Tartu Ujumisklubi

06  Spordiklubi Garant
04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
05  Tartu Ujumisklubi

06  Ujumisklubi Briis

05 Kouvolan Uimarit

06  Ujumisklubi Briis

06  Ujumisklubi Briis

05  Ujumisklubi Briis

09  SKA, St. Petersburg
05  Spordiklubi Garant
06  Ujumisklubi Briis

06  Spordiklubi Garant
06  TOPi Ujumisklubi

09  Tartu Ujumisklubi

06  Spordiklubi Garant
09 SKA, St. Petersburg

GE - Did not swim stroke specified

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MINAJEV Maksim

2. HELDE Kaspar

3. HERPOLA Santeri

4. MARTIKAINEN Risto
5. LYAPIN Vladimir

6. GLAZKOV Vladislav

7. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago
8. TSVETKOQV Pavel

9. LAASPERE Reimo Gert
10. PETROV Dmitri

11. KIVARI Marten-Hugo
12. BEDITSKI Aleksandr
13. ROOTSMA Jass

14. HARJAKS Joakim
15. SUMKIN Maksim

16. DOLGOV Alexandr
17. MARTSUK Nikita

18. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik
19. ANSON Artur

20. ALIHODZIN Artjom
21. KUNTTILA Tatu

22. PALMOV Egor

03  Spordiklubi Garant
02  TOPi Ujumisklubi

03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
03  Kouvolan Uimarit

03 SKA, St. Petersburg
03 SKA, St. Petersburg
03  Tartu Ujumisklubi

03 SKA, St. Petersburg
03  Spordiklubi Shark

03  Spordiklubi Dilan

03  Tartu Ujumisklubi

02  Spordiklubi Garant
02  Ujumise Spordiklubi
02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
03  Spordiklubi Garant
03 SKA, St. Petersburg
03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
02  Ujumise Spordiklubi
03  Spordiklubi Garant
02  Spordiklubi Garant
03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
03  Spordiklubi Garant

Pts

4169 191
4188 189
4193 188
4197 187
4234 183
4246 181
4247 181
4247 181
4271 178
4360 167
4507 151
46.25 140
46.46 138
4715 132
4910 117
4986 112
2883 579 R
3070 480 A
3092 469 A
31.23 456 A
3150 444 A
3155 442 A
3204 422 A
3243 407 A
3247 405 R
3260 401 R
3268 398
3271 3%
3273 3%
3329 376
3343 371
3363 365
3392 355
3419 347
3432 343
3531 315
36.66 281
3744 264
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

HIIE Matis
Meet Record!

GUSSEV Andrei
VILCANS Pavels
KHODATCKII Kristian
TURU Vladimir
AHTIAINEN Alex
NIKITIN Anton
KAZAKOV Daniil
MINAJEV Maksim
KAPELIN Aleksandr
HEIN Silver
MATVEJEV Tiit
SKRIABIN Aleksandr
PAERISMAA Uku
TALERCIKS Andrejs
HELDE Kaspar

ARM Markus

PART Mark
HERPOLA Santeri
MARTIKAINEN Risto
LYAPIN Vladimir
LOOKENE Rain Rasmus
GLAZKOV Vladislav
KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago
TSVETKOV Pavel
LAASPERE Reimo Gert
MAENNIK Hans Herman
PETROV Dmitri
ANNUS Uku Joost
KIVARI Marten-Hugo
BEDITSKI Aleksandr
ROOTSMA Jass

LUMI Lennart Joosep
BORISSOV Pavel
HARJAKS Joakim
SUMKIN Maksim
TAMMIK Remi
DOLGOV Alexandr
KINNUNEN Aapo
NOPPONEN Jorven
MARTSUK Nikita
PRITS Ralf Erik
RUOTSALAINEN Patrik

. ANSON Artur

JERNVALL Juha
KRIVENKO Nikita
IVANOV Nikita

98

97
90
99
99
01
00
00
03
99
97
99
00
01
01
02
01

03
03
03
01
03
03
03
03
05
03
01
03
02
02

05
02
03
05
03

05
03

02
03
00
05
05

Keila Swimclub

Spordiklubi Garant
Ventspils SS Spars
SKA, St. Petersburg
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Sport Club Cayman
SKA, St. Petersburg
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
SKA, St. Petersburg
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ventspils SS Spars
TOPi Ujumisklubi
MyFitness
Spordiklubi Garant
Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Kouvolan Uimarit
SKA, St. Petersburg
MyFitness

SKA, St. Petersburg
Tartu Ujumisklubi
SKA, St. Petersburg
Spordiklubi Shark
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Dilan
Spordiklubi Shark
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
MyFitness
Spordiklubi Dilan
SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Paernu Spordikool
SKA, St. Petersburg
Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Viimsi Veeklubi

SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
MyFitness

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Uimaseura Aquila
Spordiklubi Garant
ARGO Ujumisklubi

27.11

27.60
27.80
27.92
27.95
27.97
28.14
28.65
28.83
28.86
29.08
29.43
29.53
29.86
30.67
30.70
30.71
30.72
30.92
31.28
31.50
3154
31.55
32.04
3243
32.47
32.58
32.60
32.66
32.68
32.71
32.73
32.99
33.08
33.29
33.43
33.51
33.63
33.82
33.89
33.92
33.99
34.19
34.32
34.63
34.85
35.22

697

>

660
646
638
636
634
623
590
579
577
564
545
539
521
481
480
479
479
469
456

TO>>>>>>>

442
442
422
407
405
401
401
398
398
396
396
386 A
383 A
376

371

369 A
365

359 A
356 A
355

353 A
347

343

334

328 R
318 R
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
48. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02  Spordiklubi Garant 3531 315
49. GOLDBERG Georgi 04  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3542 312

EINBERG Endrik 04  Ujumisklubi Briis 3542 312
51. ALIMOV llja 06  Spordiklubi Garant 35.70 305
52. SISOV Danila 05  Spordiklubi Garant 35.77 303
53. ALTEBERG Artjom 06  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.01 297
54. TSARIN Artur 05  Spordiklubi Garant 36.11 295
55. MEIER Martin 04  Viimsi Veeklubi 36.18 293
56. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04  SKA, St. Petersburg 36.36 289
57. STERLIKQV Deniss 05  Johvi Spordikool 36.37 288
58. PASHENKOV Anton 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.41 287
59. KUUSE Simon Fox 01  Spordiklubi Shark 36.50 285
60. KUNTTILA Tatu 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.66 281
61. PRANS Sten-Artti 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.91 276
62. SAHHOV Vladislav 05  Spordiklubi Garant 36.92 276
63. VASSILJEV Jegor 05  Spordiklubi Energia 36.99 274
64. JUERGENSON Andreas 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3720 269
65. PASHKOV Gleb 05  Viimsi Veeklubi 3735 266
66. PALMOV Egor 03  Spordiklubi Garant 3744 264
67. SILBER Aleksei 06  Spordiklubi Garant 3753 262
68. IVANOV Oliver 01  Spordiklubi Shark 37.66 260
69. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05  Spordiklubi Garant 37.98 253
70. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.24 248
71. MARKOV lvan 06  Spordiklubi Garant 38.48 243
72. SANDER Robert 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.61 241
73. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.65 240
74. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 38.68 240
75. GRISIN Artur 99  Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 38.74 238
76. KESKUELA Siim 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3891 235
77. JESKOV Maksim 04  Spordiklubi Garant 39.29 229

SIRK Kris 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.29 229
79. BOISEN Rasmus 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.31 228
80. SAUAUG Kevin 01  Spordiklubi Shark 39.90 218
81. KONT Sander 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.92 218
82. JOEORG Henri 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 4036 211
83. RUHNO Roger 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 40.39 210
84. BADZJUH Nikita 06  Spordiklubi Garant 4040 210
85. SALK Joonas 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 4041 210
86. LOOKE Richard 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 40.69 206
87. BERG Ron 06  Spordiklubi Garant 4159 193
88. JOEORG Kaspar 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 4169 191
89. KAZAKOQOV Timofei 06  Spordiklubi Garant 41.88 189
90. LEO Casper 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 4193 188
91. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.97 187
92. MILLER Jarko 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 42.34 183
93. JAERVINEN Miro 05 Kouvolan Uimarit 4246 181
94. KESKUELA Raiko 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 4247 181

ROONI Karl-Erik 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 4247 181
96. MUIDRE Mairo 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 42.71 178
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
97. PELYKH Andrey 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 43.60 167
98. PESTOV Martin 05  Spordiklubi Garant 45.07 151
99. ANNUS Kaspar 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 46.25 140

100. ZABOTIN Allan 06  Spordiklubi Garant 46.46 138

101. SAAPAR Hendrik-Simo 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 4715 132

102. SIRK Andri 09  Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.10 117

103. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06  Spordiklubi Garant 4986 112

DSQ MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg

GE - Did not swim stroke specified
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